Saturday, March 23
8am-12:15 pm

Brandywine Conservancy

& Museum of Art

1 Hoffman's Mill Rd., Chadd’s Ford

Schedule

8:00-8:30am Registration & Refreshments

8:30-8:40
8:40-9:00

9:00-9:50
9:50-10:20

10:20-10:40
10:40-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15 pm

12:30-1:30

Welcome: Brandywine Cons. & CCHPN
Cory Kegerise: The New State
Preservation Plan and Hash Tag

Jane Dorchester: Archival Methods that
Will Work

Mike Missanelli: Jacobs Technology
Center at CC Library Digital Media Lab
Break

Jennessa Reed: PastPerfect Archival
Software: A Local Solution

Bob Wise: Showcasing Your

History: What to put on the web and
Ideas How to Do It

Adjourn & tour the museum as a guest
of the Conservancy!

See Special Session below

CHESTER COUNTY HISTORIC PRESERVATION
NETWORK 2019 SPRING WORKSHOP:

“SHARING MEMORIES:
SAVE IT, FIND IT, USE IT”

AGENDA
The New State Preservation
Plan: Cory Kegerise, PHMC, will
introduce the new plan. The
12:30 pm session will explain
how pursuing CLG Status can
increase your effectiveness as a
Historic Commission (or HARB).
Archival Methods: Jane
Dorchester, Arch. Historian, will
provide examples & best
practices for archiving materials.
CC Library: Mike Missanelli will
describe the Digital Media Lab &
Makerspace and all it can offer.
PastPerfect: Jennessa Reed,
Training Coor., will introduce the
user-friendly collections archival
software used by 9000 museums.
Showcasing Your History: Bob
Wise, Arch. Historian, presents
an award winning project you
can apply in your municipality.

12:30 — 1:30 pm: Special Session with Cory Kegerise for municipalities interested
in CLG status. Optional Lunch S17. Orders by 3/12: email kmarshall@chesco.org.

RSVP DEADLINE MARCH 12
(NO REFUNDS AFTER MARCH 12)



Municipality/Organization:

Primary Contact:

2019 Spring WORKSHOP
SATURDAY, March 23, 2019

Day Telephone:

Email:

Names of Attendees Members for $10 per person:

Name Day Phone Email
Name Day Phone Email
Name Day Phone Email
Name Day Phone Email
Name Day Phone Email
Name Day Phone Email

Non-Members of CCHPN for $15 per person:

Name

Day Phone Email

Name

Membership Dues:

Day Phone Email

Municipality/Organizational (585) S

Individual (Include your name) ($20) $

Total Amount Enclosed S

RSVP BY March 12th (no refunds after March 12)

Make checks payable to:
CCHPN 2018 Spring Workshop
PO. Box 174
West Chester, PA 19381

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$10

§15

$15



