

CHESTER COUNTY HISTORIC PRESERVATION NETWORK 2019 SPRING WORKSHOP:

"SHARING MEMORIES: SAVE IT, FIND IT, USE IT"

Saturday, March 23
8 am - 12:15 pm
Brandywine Conservancy
& Museum of Art
1 Hoffman's Mill Rd., Chadd's Ford

	Schedule			
8:00-8:30am	Registration & Refreshments			
8:30-8:40	Welcome: Brandywine Cons. & CCHPN			
8:40-9:00	Cory Kegerise: The New State			
	Preservation Plan and Hash Tag			
9:00-9:50	Jane Dorchester: Archival Methods that			
	Will Work			
9:50-10:20	Mike Missanelli: Jacobs Technology			
	Center at CC Library Digital Media Lab			
10:20-10:40	Break			
10:40-11:30	Jennessa Reed: PastPerfect Archival			
	Software: A Local Solution			
11:30-12:15	Bob Wise: Showcasing Your			
	History: What to put on the web and			
	Ideas How to Do It			
12:15 pm	Adjourn & tour the museum as a guest			
	of the Conservancy!			
12:30-1:30	See Special Session below			

AGENDA

The New State Preservation

Plan: Cory Kegerise, PHMC, will introduce the new plan. The 12:30 pm session will explain how pursuing **CLG Status** can increase your effectiveness as a Historic Commission (or HARB).

Archival Methods: Jane

Dorchester, Arch. Historian, will provide examples & best practices for archiving materials.

CC Library: Mike Missanelli will describe the Digital Media Lab & Makerspace and all it can offer.

PastPerfect: Jennessa Reed, Training Coor., will introduce the user-friendly collections archival software used by 9000 museums.

Showcasing Your History: Bob Wise, Arch. Historian, presents an award winning project you can apply in your municipality.

12:30 – 1:30 pm: Special Session with Cory Kegerise for municipalities interested in CLG status. Optional Lunch \$17. Orders by 3/12: email kmarshall@chesco.org.

RSVP DEADLINE MARCH 12

2019 Spring WORKSHOP SATURDAY, March 23, 2019

lunicipality/Organiza rimary Contact:			
nes of Attendees Me	embers for \$10 per p	erson:	¢10
Name	Day Phone	Email	\$10
			\$10
Name	Day Phone	Email	
			\$10
Name	Day Phone	Email	
			\$10
Name Name	Day Phone	Email	
	Day Phone	Email	\$10
			¢10
Name	Day Phone	Email	\$10
on Mombors of CCUP	N for \$15 per person		
in-iviellibers of CCHP	iv ioi 313 pei peisoii	•	ć4 5
Name	Day Phone	 Email	\$15
			\$15
Name	Day Phone	Email	713
embership Dues:	Municipality/Organizational (\$85) \$		
	Individual (Include your name) (\$20) \$		
	Total Amount Enclosed \$		

RSVP BY March 12th (no refunds after March 12)

Make checks payable to:

CCHPN 2018 Spring Workshop P.O. Box 174 West Chester, PA 19381